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CatC

CATC

CATC

CATC

CATC

Advantage B3

Advantage B3

Advantage B3

Advantage B3

Advantage B3

Freeplay HD B3

Freeplay HD B3

Mega Bars Big Cash (Advantage)
Mega Bars Big Hit B3

Mega Bars Big Hit B3

Mega Bars Big Hit B3

Slotto 500 Deluxe

Slotto 500 Deluxe

Slotto 500 Deluxe

Bar 7'S £10

Bar X7 £10

Bar X 7even £25 (Lumos)
Clickerty Click

Clockwork Orange Freespins £70
Clockwork Orange Freespins £70
Find the Lady 2 Card Gamble £70
Find the Lady 2 Card Gamble £70
Find the Lady 2 Card Gamble £70
Find the Lady 2 Card Gamble £70
Hi/Lo Poker £10

Hi/Lo Poker £10

Magic 7 £25 (Lumos)

Midas Touch Midi £10

Party Slots 2 £100

Party Slots 2 £100

Pure Gold Player

Random Gold £70 (Lumos)

Reel King Potty £100

T7 CatC

T7 CatC

T7 CatC

T7 CatC

T7 CatC
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£250
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£750
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£100
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£250
£100
£100

£250

£200

£200

£250

£250

Not Complete

Complete but not Working
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete and Working
Complete, Working, Tidy, recently off site
Complete but not Working
Complete and Working
Complete but not Working
Not Complete

Complete but not Working
Complete, Working and Tidy
Not Complete

Not Complete

Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete but not Working
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete and Working
Complete and Working
Complete but not Working
Complete and Working
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working

Complete and Working

Complete but not Working

Complete but not Working

Complete, Working and Tidy

Complete, Working and Tidy

psu missing

payout error

faulty screen, powers up

not firing up

psu missing

mainboard faulty

mainboard missing

reel loom fault
topflash smashed, resets, no display

coin shute broken

psu faulty, keeps resetting

few cracks in plastic, topflash mains input broken
not coming on

touchscreen u/s

reels faulty

wont load

wont load

battery low

pcissue

resets

Money Mad Martians 2 £100, Rocky £100, Rainbow Party £100; B3 Montys Millions £2, B3 Curse
of Frankenstein £1, B3 The Price is Right £1, B3 Neptunes Treasure £1

Rainbow Party £100, Money Mad Martians £70, Rainbow Party £70, Mummy Money 7 B3, Elvis
Top 20 7 B3, Rainbow Pots 7 B3

Rocky £100, Rainbow Riches Party £100, Money Mad Martians 2 £100 B3 Rainbow Pots 7 B3 New
York New York 7 B3 Big Bucks 7 B3 Rocky

Rainbow Riches Party £100, Money Mad Martians 2 £100, Rainbow Riches Party £70, Capt.
Jackpots £70, Money mad Martians £70, B3 Rainbow Riches FOG B3 The Price Is Right B3 Rocky
B3 Wipeout B3 Challenge

Rainbow Riches Party £100, Money Mad Mushrooms £100, Money Mad Martians £100, Luck of
the Irsh £70, Royal Fortune £70, Montys Millions £70, Money Mad Martians £70, Rainbow Party
£70, B3 Rainbow Pots 7 B3 New York New York 7 B3 Grand Casino 7



CATC

CATC

CATC

CATC

CATC

CATC

CATC

CATC

CATC

CATD

CATD

CATD

CATD

CATD

CATD

CATD

CATD

CATD

HI TECH CAT C £100
HI TECH CAT C £100
HI TECH CAT C £100
HI TECH CAT C £100
HI TECH CAT C £100
HI TECH CAT C £100
HITECH CAT D £5
HITECH CAT D £5
HITECH CAT D £5
HITECH CAT D £5
HITECH CAT D £5
HITECH CAT D £5
HITECH CAT D £5
HITECH CAT D £5
MULTIPLAYERS
MULTIPLAYERS
MULTIPLAYERS
MULTIPLAYERS
MULTIPLAYERS
MULTIPLAYERS
MULTIPLAYERS
MULTIPLAYERS
MULTIPLAYERS
MULTIPLAYERS
MULTIPLAYERS

T7 CatC

T7 CatC

T7 CatC

Titan £100 (Slant)

Titan £100 (Slant)

Titan £100 (Slant)

Titan £100 (Slant)

Titan £100 (Slant)

Titan £100 (Vision)

Bellfruit Bar 7's

Bullion Bars 1ply Casino £10
Chase the Ace - Poker

Deluxe Bar 7's

Golden X Midi

Rock N Roll Mini £5

Silver and Gold

Silver and Gold

Tic Toc Dosh Mini £5

DOND Daddy £100

DOND Red Rush £100

Payback £100

Payback Cashanostra £100
Queen We Are The Champions £100
Reel of Fortune Eclipse Elite £100
DOND Bankers Birthday

DOND Bankers Birthday

DOND Hold Your Nerve

DOND Seal The Deal £5

DOND The Next Level

DOND Winfall

DOND Winfall

Star Wars New Hope

Bullion Bars Arena 4ply

Bullion Bars Arena 4ply

Bullion Bars Platinum 3ply
Bullion Bars Platinum Arena 4ply £70
Gold Run 3ply Arena £100
Hokey Cokey 3ply

Over The Rainbow 3ply £5
Solid Gold Community £70 1ply
Solid Gold Community £70 3ply
Star Wars 3ply

Win Wall 3ply £70

£250

£250

£200

£250
£250
£100
£250
£250
£250
£100
£150
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£1,995
£1,995
£1,500
£2,500
£2,995
£250
£1,995
£100
£500
£250
£500

Complete, Working and Tidy

Complete and Working

Complete but not Working

Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Not Complete

Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete and Working
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete but not Working
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete and Working
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete but not Working

Complete, Working, Tidy, recently off site

Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Not Complete

Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete but not Working
Complete and Working
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete, Working and Tidy
Complete and Working
Complete but not Working
Complete but not Working
Complete and Working

Complete, Working, Tidy, recently off site

Complete but not Working
Complete and Working
Not Complete

Complete and Working
Complete and Working
Not Complete

pc faulty

hopper 2 error
pcerrors
pcerror
hopper 1 failure

pc error

reel fault
reels keep spinning

payout error

dongle expired

9000+ days dongle

reels faulty

dongle expired

coin mech

dongle expires 19-01-2028
dongle error

dongle error machine wont start

wont start

no front cash door

reel 1 error

loom fault/display fault/ wont start up/ resetting all the time

not firing up
front glass cracked
mpu front door missing

leds half working

top sign missing, faulty not working

Money Mad Mushrooms £100, Return Of Money Mad Martians £100, Return Of Money Mad
Martians £70, Rocky £70

Money Mad Mushrooms £100, MM Martians 2 £100, Royal Fortune £70, Rainbow Riches Party
£70

Money Mad Martians 2 £100, Elvis Jukebox Rock £100, Rainbow Riches Party £70, Money Mad
Martians £70, Rainbow Games £70, B3 New York New York 7, B3 Grand Casino 7, B3 Rainbow
Pots
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