Category	Name	AS IS Price	Condidtion	Additional Comments:	T7 Content
B3	Advantage B3	£250	Not Complete	psu missing	
В3	Advantage B3	£250	Complete but not Working	payout error	
В3	Advantage B3	£250	Complete, Working and Tidy		
В3	Advantage B3	£250	Complete, Working and Tidy		
В3	Advantage B3	£250	Complete and Working		
В3	Freeplay HD B3	£750	Complete, Working, Tidy, recently off site		
В3	Freeplay HD B3	£750	Complete but not Working	faulty screen, powers up	
В3	Mega Bars Big Cash (Advantage)	£250	Complete and Working		
В3	Mega Bars Big Hit B3	£250	Complete but not Working	not firing up	
В3	Mega Bars Big Hit B3	£200	Not Complete	psu missing	
В3	Mega Bars Big Hit B3	£250	Complete but not Working		
В3	Slotto 500 Deluxe	£995	Complete, Working and Tidy		
В3	Slotto 500 Deluxe	£750	Not Complete	mainboard faulty	
В3	Slotto 500 Deluxe	£250	Not Complete	mainboard missing	
CAT C	Bar 7'S £10	£695	Complete, Working and Tidy		
CAT C	Bar X 7 £10	£695	Complete, Working and Tidy		
CAT C	Bar X 7even £25 (Lumos)	£150	Complete but not Working		
CAT C	Clickerty Click	£100	Complete, Working and Tidy		
CAT C	Clockwork Orange Freespins £70	£100	Complete but not Working	reel loom fault	
CAT C	Clockwork Orange Freespins £70	£100	Complete but not Working	topflash smashed, resets, no display	
CAT C	Find the Lady 2 Card Gamble £70	£200	Complete and Working	coin shute broken	
CAT C	Find the Lady 2 Card Gamble £70	£200	Complete and Working	com shake broken	
CAT C	Find the Lady 2 Card Gamble £70	£150	Complete but not Working	psu faulty, keeps resetting	
CAT C	Find the Lady 2 Card Gamble £70	£150	Complete and Working	few cracks in plastic, topflash mains input broken	
CAT C	Hi/Lo Poker £10	£100	Complete but not Working	not coming on	
CAT C	Hi/Lo Poker £10	£100	Complete but not Working	touchscreen u/s	
CAT C	Magic 7 £25 (Lumos)	£100	Complete but not Working	reels faulty	
CAT C	Midas Touch Midi £10	£100	Complete but not Working	recisionity	
CAT C	Party Slots 2 £100	£100	Complete but not Working	wont load	
CAT C	Party Slots 2 £100	£100	Complete but not Working	wont load	
CAT C	Pure Gold Player	£250	Complete, Working and Tidy	workload	
CAT C	Random Gold £70 (Lumos)	£100	Complete but not Working		
CAT C	Reel King Potty £100	£100	Complete but not Working	battery low	
Cat C	T7 Cat C	£250	Complete and Working	Succession.	Money Mad Martians 2 £100, Rocky £100, Rainbow Party £100; B3 Montys Millions £2, B3 Curse of Frankenstein £1, B3 The Price is Right £1, B3 Neptunes Treasure £1
CAT C	T7 Cat C	£200	Complete but not Working	pc issue	Rainbow Party £100, Money Mad Martians £70, Rainbow Party £70, Mummy Money 7 B3, Elvis Top 20 7 B3, Rainbow Pots 7 B3
CAT C	T7 Cat C	£200	Complete but not Working	resets	Rocky £100, Rainbow Riches Party £100, Money Mad Martians 2 £100 B3 Rainbow Pots 7 B3 New York New York 7 B3 Big Bucks 7 B3 Rocky
CAT C	T7 Cat C	£250	Complete, Working and Tidy		Rainbow Riches Party £100, Money Mad Martians 2 £100, Rainbow Riches Party £70, Capt. Jackpots £70, Money mad Martians £70, B3 Rainbow Riches FOG B3 The Price Is Right B3 Rocky B3 Wipeout B3 Challenge
CAT C	T7 Cat C	£250	Complete, Working and Tidy		Rainbow Riches Party £100, Money Mad Mushrooms £100, Money Mad Martians £100, Luck of the Irsh £70, Royal Fortune £70, Montys Millions £70, Money Mad Martians £70, Rainbow Party £70, B3 Rainbow Pots 7 B3 New York New York 7 B3 Grand Casino 7

CAT C	T7 Cat C	£250	Complete, Working and Tidy		Money Mad Mushrooms £100, Return Of Money Mad Martians £100, Return Of Money Mad Martians £70, Rocky £70
CAT C	T7 Cat C	£250	Complete and Working		Money Mad Mushrooms £100, MM Martians 2 £100, Royal Fortune £70, Rainbow Riches Party £70
CAT C	T7 Cat C	£200	Complete but not Working	pc faulty	Money Mad Martians 2 £100, Elvis Jukebox Rock £100, Rainbow Riches Party £70, Money Mad Martians £70, Rainbow Games £70, B3 New York New York 7, B3 Grand Casino 7, B3 Rainbow Pots
CAT C	Titan £100 (Slant)	£250	Complete but not Working		
CAT C	Titan £100 (Slant)	£250	Complete but not Working	hopper 2 error	
CAT C	Titan £100 (Slant)	£100	Not Complete	pc errors	
CAT C	Titan £100 (Slant)	£250	Complete but not Working	pc error	
CAT C	Titan £100 (Slant)	£250	Complete but not Working	hopper 1 failure	
CAT C	Titan £100 (Vision)	£250	Complete but not Working	pc error	
CAT D	Bellfruit Bar 7's	£100	Complete, Working and Tidy		
CAT D	Bullion Bars 1ply Casino £10	£150	Complete and Working		
CAT D	Chase the Ace - Poker	£100	Complete, Working and Tidy		
CAT D	Deluxe Bar 7's	£100	Complete but not Working		
CAT D	Golden X Midi	£100	Complete, Working and Tidy		
CAT D	Rock N Roll Mini £5	£100	Complete and Working		
CAT D	Silver and Gold	£100	Complete but not Working	reel fault	
CAT D	Silver and Gold	£100	Complete but not Working	reels keep spinning	
CAT D	Tic Toc Dosh Mini £5	£100	Complete but not Working	payout error	
HI TECH CAT C £100	DOND Daddy £100	£100	Complete, Working and Tidy		
HI TECH CAT C £100 HI TECH CAT C £100	DOND Red Rush £100 Payback £100	£100 £100	Complete but not Working	dongle expired	
HI TECH CAT C £100	Payback E100 Payback Cashanostra £100	£100	Complete, Working, Tidy, recently off site Complete but not Working	9000+ days dongle	
HI TECH CAT C £100	Queen We Are The Champions £100	£100	Complete but not Working	reels faulty	
HI TECH CAT C £100	Reel of Fortune Eclipse Elite £100	£100	Not Complete	dongle expired coin mech	
HI TECH CAT D £5	DOND Bankers Birthday	£100	Complete, Working and Tidy	dongle expires 19-01-2028	
HI TECH CAT D £5	DOND Bankers Birthday	£100	Complete but not Working	dongle error	
HI TECH CAT D £5	DOND Hold Your Nerve	£100	Complete but not Working	dongle error machine wont start	
HI TECH CAT D £5	DOND Seal The Deal £5	£100	Complete, Working and Tidy		
HI TECH CAT D £5	DOND The Next Level	£100	Complete but not Working	wont start	
HI TECH CAT D £5	DOND Winfall	£100	Complete and Working		
HI TECH CAT D £5	DOND Winfall	£100	Complete, Working and Tidy	no front cash door	
HI TECH CAT D £5	Star Wars New Hope	£100	Complete, Working and Tidy		
MULTIPLAYERS	Bullion Bars Arena 4ply	£1,995	Complete and Working		
MULTIPLAYERS	Bullion Bars Arena 4ply	£1,995	Complete but not Working	reel 1 error	
MULTIPLAYERS	Bullion Bars Platinum 3ply	£1,500	Complete but not Working	loom fault/display fault/ wont start up/ resetting all the time	
MULTIPLAYERS	Bullion Bars Platinum Arena 4ply £70	£2,500	Complete and Working		
MULTIPLAYERS	Gold Run 3ply Arena £100	£2,995	Complete, Working, Tidy, recently off site		
MULTIPLAYERS	Hokey Cokey 3ply	£250	Complete but not Working	not firing up	
MULTIPLAYERS	Over The Rainbow 3ply £5	£1,995	Complete and Working	front glass cracked	
MULTIPLAYERS	Solid Gold Community £70 1ply	£100	Not Complete	mpu front door missing	
MULTIPLAYERS	Solid Gold Community £70 3ply	£500	Complete and Working	leds half working	
MULTIPLAYERS	Star Wars 3ply	£250	Complete and Working		
MULTIPLAYERS	Win Wall 3ply £70	£500	Not Complete	top sign missing, faulty not working	